Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi 125ps H3 Van | May 2015

JUMBO - 4. 2M LOAD LENGTH - PERFECT FOR CAMPER
CONVERSION

2015 Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi 125ps H3 Van

Full years MOT from 18/11/24

We've owned this van since June 2021 and it's only had 2 former
keepers.

We have service records from 2021

Transit Jumbo - Load Length 4.2m

Vehicle Features

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 270 Degree opening rear
doors, ABS, Audio controls mounted on steering wheel,
Bluetooth, Driver's armrest, Driver seatbelt reminder, Electric
windows, Electronic dynamic cornering control, ESP + Hill start
assist, Glovebox (A4 documents size), Inertia reel front seatbelts
+ auto height adjustment, Intermittent front wipe with
adjustable delay, Part body colour front bumper, PAS, Reach and
rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper with integral step,
Rear mudflaps, Remote central locking, Trip computer, Twin
batteries
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£7,500 + vaton.o

Miles: 155000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: MANUAL
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2198
CO2 Emission: 212
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: YE15)VX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

6704mm
2474mm
2789mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

30.7MPG

38.7MPG

35.3MPG

80L
6 SPEED

123.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



