## Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi 125ps H3 Van | May 2015 JUMBO - 4. 2M LOAD LENGTH - PERFECT FOR CAMPER CONVERSION

## £7,500 + VAT O.N.O







2015 Ford Transit 2.2 TDCi 125ps H3 Van

Full years MOT from 18/11/24

We've owned this van since June 2021 and it's only had 2 former keepers.

We have service records from 2021

Transit Jumbo - Load Length 4.2m

## **Vehicle Features**

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 270 Degree opening rear doors, ABS, Audio controls mounted on steering wheel, Bluetooth, Driver's armrest, Driver seatbelt reminder, Electric windows, Electronic dynamic cornering control, ESP + Hill start assist, Glovebox (A4 documents size), Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Intermittent front wipe with adjustable delay, Part body colour front bumper, PAS, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper with integral step, Rear mudflaps, Remote central locking, Trip computer, Twin batteries

Miles:	155000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	MANUAL	
Colour:	White	
<b>Engine Size:</b>	2198	
CO2 Emission:	212	

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: YE15JVX

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	6704mm
Width:	2474mm
Height:	2789mm
Seats:	3

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 3500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	30.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	38.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
<b>Top Speed:</b> Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	123.4BHP

